
UGANDA ITINERARY OPTION 1  10-day base trip with a 3-day gorilla trek option: 

Day Date Title Accommodations Meals 

1 
Sunday, December 20, 
2026 Depart U.S.     

2 
Monday, December 21, 
2026 

Arrive Entebbe, Uganda, overnight in 
Entebbe Protea Hotel   

3 
Tuesday, December 22, 
2026 

Drive to Mbale, stop en route to visit 
an Abayudaya community Mbale Resort B 

4 
Wednesday, December 
23, 2026 

Abayudaya community visit, 
Afternoon visit to Abayudaya schools Mbale Resort B, L 

5 
Thursday, December 24, 
2026 Sipi Falls hike and coffee farmer visit Mbale Resort B, L 

6 Friday, December 25, 2026 
Visit another community. Oneg 
Shabbat at Stern synagogue Mbale Resort B 

7 
Saturday, December 26, 
2026 

Morning Shabbat Services, evening 
Havdallah Mbale Resort B, L 

8 
Sunday, December 27, 
2026 

Nile River white water rafting or boat 
trip, Ndere Dance theater, overnight in 
Kampala  Latitude 0 B, L 

9 
Monday, December 28, 
2026 

City tour and visit to the arts and 
crafts market. Day room at a hotel 
near the airport. Depart Uganda 

Protea Resort If 
staying on for the 
gorilla trek B 

10 
Tuesday, December 29, 
2026 

Flight to Bwindi for gorilla trekking or 
arrive back in the U.S. 

Nkuringo 
Mountain Gorilla 
Lodge B, L, D 

11 
Wednesday, December 
30, 2026 Gorilla trekking 

Nkuringo 
Mountain Gorilla 
Lodge B, L, D 

12 
Thursday, December 31, 
2026 Fly back to Entebbe to depart Uganda    B 

13 Friday, January 1, 2027 Arrive in the states     
 

  



Option 2 - 13 day base trip, 3 day gorilla trek option 

Day Date Title Accommodations Meals 

1 Sunday, December 20, 2026 Depart U.S.     

2 Monday, December 21, 2026 
Arrive Entebbe, Uganda, 
overnight in Entebbe Protea Hotel   

3 Tuesday, December 22, 2026 

Drive to Mbale, stop en route 
to visit an Abayudaya 
community Mbale Resort B 

4 Wednesday, December 23, 2026 

Abayudaya community visit, 
Afternoon visit to Abayudaya 
schools Mbale Resort B 

5 Thursday, December 24, 2026 
Sipi Falls hike and coffee 
farmer visit Mbale Resort B, L 

6 Friday, December 25, 2026 
Visit another community. Oneg 
Shabbat at Stern synagogue Mbale Resort B, D 

7 Saturday, December 26, 2026 
Morning Shabbat Services, 
evening Havdallah Mbale Resort B, L 

8 Sunday, December 27, 2026 Drive to Kwania,  Lira B, L 

9 Monday, December 28, 2026 

Visit Kwania Abayudaya 
community, drive to Murchison 
Falls for safari Murchison B, D 

10 Tuesday, December 29, 2026 Murchison Falls safari Murchison B, L, D 

11 Wednesday, December 30, 2026 

Chimp tracking and drive back 
to Kampala, Ndere Dance and 
Music performance Latitude 0 B, D 

12 Thursday, December 31, 2026 
Flight to Bwindi for gorilla 
trekking or depart Uganda Nkuringo B, L , D 

13 Friday, January 1, 2027 Gorilla trekking Nkuringo B, L , D 

14 Saturday, January 2, 2027 
Fly back to Entebbe to depart 
Uganda    B 

15 Sunday, January 3, 2027 Arrive in the states     

  

 


